SHERIDAN HIGH SCHOOL
2018 VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE

DAY DATE OPPONENT LEVELS |[START TIME

Wed 22-Aug Arrupe Jesuit High School C/IV/V 4:00pm-C, 5:00pm-JV, 6:00pm-V
Thur 23-Aug Cornerstone Christian Academy C/IV/V 4:00pm-C, 5:00pm-JV, 6:00pm-V
Sat 25-Aug Thorton HS Tournament 4 game

Thur 30-Aug @Alameda International 4:00pm-C, 5:30pm-JV, 6:30pm-V
Thur 6-Sep @Lincoln C/IV/V 4:00pm-C, 5:00pm-JV, 6:00pm-V
Sat 8-Sep Arvada Tournament 3 game C/IV/V

Thur 13-Sep Bruce Randolph C/IV/V 4:00pm-C, 5:00pm-JV, 6:00pm-V
Tue 18-Sep @ KIPP C/IV/V 4:00pm-C, 5:00pm-JV, 6:00pm-V
Thur 20-Sep Academy High School C/IV/V 4:00pm-C, 5:00pm-JV, 6:00pm-V
Tue 25-Sep @Arrupe High School C/IV/V 5:00pm-C, 6:00pm-JV, 7:00pm-V
Wed 26-Sep Jefferson High School C/IV/V 4:00pm-C, 5:00pm-JV, 6:00pm-V
Tue 2-Oct @Bruce Randolph C/IV/V 5:00pm-JV, 6:00pm-V

Thur 4-Oct @Platte Canyon C/IV/V 4:00pm-C, 5:00pm-JV, 6:00pm-V
Tue 9-Oct Kipp High School WV 5:00pm-JV 6:00pm-Varsity

Wed 10-Oct Denver West High School C/IV/V 4:00pm-C, 5:00pm-JV, 6:00pm-V
Thurs 11-Oct @Lake County High School C/IV/V 4:00pm-C, 5:00pm-JV, 6:00pm-V
Tue 16-Oct Play-in

Thur 18-Oct First round 4:00pm, 5:15pm, 6:30pm

Sat 20-Oct League Tournament 11:00am, 12:30pm, 2:30pm
Head Coach: Rhett Travis

Asst. Coach: Angela Hoschouer

Principal: Dr. Shirley Miles

Asst. Principal:
Athletic Director:
Superintendant:

Eileen Doolan
Les Gomez
Pat Sandos




